
LIQUI MOLY BERG CUP 2012

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal IHA

RYBNÍČEK Ivan (CZE)

ŠIROKÁ Riana (CZE)

RYBNÍČEK Ivan (CZE)

KADLEC Jaroslav (CZE)

2005, KRÁMSKÝ Otakar

Osella PA 20 BMW: 54.25

374 m

470 m

96 m

2030 m

XXXI. MANN FILTER - Zámecký vrch 2012, 06.05.2012

4.- 6. 5. 2012

Technical Marshal IHA BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 6 m

82,548

74,253

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:11 - 09:49

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:09 - 11:32

Sunny

Sunny

13

17

7

11

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:22 - 14:40

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:03 - 16:44

Sunny

Sunny

21

25

15

17

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:01.090

57.080

55.980

56.070

1:47.710

1:30.780

1:38.420

1:28.530

1:17.955

1:13.132

1:12.845

1:12.249

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

119,627

128,031

130,547

130,337

67,849

80,502

93,746

99,928

100,322

101,149

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

92/5 73/5 70/5

92/5 78/5 76/5

92/5 82/5 82/5

92/5 81/5 77/5

Race Director
 
 
 

RYBNÍČEK Ivan (CZE)

Sport Marshal IHA
 
 
 

KADLEC Jaroslav (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš (SVK)
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Berg Cup Actual Cars

1. 35 235David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 40 40 40 40 40

2. 40 212Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Eclipse Evo 650 E2SH 35 35 32 35 35

3. 30 191Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C-2000 32 30 35 32 32

4. 22 164Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 28 28 30 30 26

4. 26 164Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 26 26 28 28 30

6. 32 118Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 30 32 0 24

7. 100Drahoslav ŠUBERT 8 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 22 24 26 28

8. 24 98Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI E1+2000/4WD 24 24 26 0 0

9. 14 90Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ LRT - LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 14 20 22 12 8

10. 18 86Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Boháč Milan s.r.o.Renault Clio E1-2000 18 14 18 8 10

11. 28 70Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 22 0 20

12. 0 64Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 0 18 16 10 20

13. 60Vojtěch STANĚK 204 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingPeugeot 106 maxi E1-1600 16 14 14 16

14. 12 56Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 10 0 0 16 18

15. 46Martin HUDEC 262 CZ MH RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII NA+2000 22 24

16. 42Jaroslav PEŠL 261 CZ MH RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 NA+2000 20 22

17. 40Peter VAHANČÍK 333 SK KrupinaMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000/4WD 10 12 18 0

17. 20 40Tomáš ERDÉLYI 159 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E36 E1+2000/2WD 20

19. 3 39Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 12 0 6 6 12

20. 0 35Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ Nevik-racerŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 8 0 10 3 14

21. 16 32Michal VÍTEK 304 CZ SuperlightCaterham Superlight R500 S2 16

22. 0 18Richard MEIXNER 324 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacindMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000/4WD 0 8 3 1 6

23. 8 14Michal AXMAN 302 CZ Caterham racingCaterham CSR S2 6

24. 10 13Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 3 0 0

25. 0 12Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ nc powerVW Golf 1 E1-1600 0 12 0

26. 0 10Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0 2 4 0 4

26. 6 10Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT SchildornKTM X-Bow S2 0 4 0

28. 0 9Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0 1 8

29. 6Stanislav nejml. FIRTL 199 CZ KyjovŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 6 0 0 0

30. 0 4Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 0 4 0 0 0

30. 1 4Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV Motorsport TeamFiks 01 E2/C-1600 2 0 1 0 0

30. 0 4Rado CIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution E1+2000/4WD 4 0 0

30. 4 4Daniel FRIEZEL 314 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

34. 0 3Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru impreza WRX STI N14 E1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 2 1

34. 3Oldřich LUPAČ 100 CZ KyjovMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E1+2000/4WD 3 0

34. 0 3Martin JUHAS 131 SK GalantaBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 1 0 2

34. 3Michal KOVALČÍK 129 SK Slovakia Rally SystemŠkoda Octavia WRC NA+2000 0 3

38. 2 2Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0 0 0

38. 2Jaroslav ZEMÁNEK 195 CZ TišnovFiat Punto JTD E1-2000 0 2 0 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav WINTER 366 CZ DKP RacingHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Antonín DANIEL 367 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RR MotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy MotorsportFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Przemyslaw PAŠEK 399 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 TDi S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0Bronislav STEJSKAL 249 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš PETRLÍK 200 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0

0Martin ŠABÍK 379 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 257 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Vojtěch MACEK 202 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 110R 1500 E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto Duchoň racing teamBMW 325 coupe E36 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Michal KRETZ 132 CZ KLM motorsportŠkoda Fabia S2000 T E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Ondřej TOMKOVIČ 280 CZ AK TišnovOpel Astra OPC NA-2000 0 0

0Miloslav ŠUSTR 248 CZ BP Autosport BruntálŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 0 0

0Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav  přeprava osobOpel corsa B E1-2000 0 0

0Petr VAŠÍČEK 175 CZ Duo Racing TeamFord Escort RS2000 E1-2000 0

0 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ LRT - SlomakHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 0 0

0 0Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Mark PRECHT 315 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

0 0Bernd PICHLHOFER 316 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

0 0Pavel CHOVANEC 254 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0 0Jan JÍNĚ 234 CZ AMC-ChrudimHonda CRX E1-1600 0

0 0Luboš SÁZAVA 134 CZ GMS Mados Racing TeamBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Piotr MICHALEWICZ 364 PL APM Michalewicz AutosportSeat Ibiza S1-2000 0

0 0Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0

0 0Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 283 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio sport NA-2000 0

0 0Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quattro E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Matěj ŘEHÁK 186 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R E1-2000 0

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Pavel TUČKA 301 CZ BrnoCaterham CSR S2 0

0 0Rudolf NEISSER 135 CZ DragonNissan 350 Z E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Michal KRAMER 305 CZ Praha 4Caterham CSR 500 S2 0

0 0Grzegorz DUDEK 163 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf 3 16V NA-2000 0

0 0Jiří SVOBODA 62 CZ Nutrend RacingRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 169 CZ Alex  Racing TeamRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0 0

0Josef ŽÁK 245 CZ DK MontŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0 0

0David NOVOTNÝ 151 CZ DMN racing teamŠkoda  Favorit Turbo E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jan SOUČEK 170 CZ JS racing TEAMFord Focus RS-12 E1-2000 0 0

0Jiří MEDUNA 213 CZ UdelejsisamsportPeugeot 106 E1-1600 0 0

0Jan BARICA 335 SK Rezmont RacingSubaru Impreza S1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Pavel BARAN 197 CZ Újez nad lesyRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0

0Lukáš STUDENÝ 238 CZ Alcore motorsportŠkoda 110R E1-1400 0 0

0Michal jr. KOVALČÍK 128 SK Slovakia Rally SystemŠkoda Octavia WRC NA+2000 0 0

0Matěj ŘEHÁK 369 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R S1-2000 0 0

0Filip CAKL 398 CZ KraliceFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Petr SYTAŘ 385 CZ StrrážoviceOpel Corsa 1,6 S1-1600 0 0

0Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 322 CZ ŠternberkMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Damian BORYCKI 244 PL Euromal Racing TeamSuzuki Swift Ninja E1-1400 0 0

0Vilém KAŠPAR 397 CZ kuroslepyford fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Jindřich GEREŠ 130 CZ DK-montChevrolet Corvette E1+2000/2WD 0

0Irena STEĆ 306 PL Polonia Racing TeamKTM X - Bow S2 0

0Tomáš PETRLÍK 260 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0
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0Pan PAROWKA 307 PL PRTKTM X - Bow S2 0

0Pavel ČERVENKA 176 CZ Duo Racing TeamFord Escort RS2000 E1-2000 0

0 0Bohumil PFEIFER 284 CZ BrnoŠkoda Fabia E1-2000 0 0 0

Berg Cup Historic Cars

1. 15 95Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ nc powerLada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 15 20 15 15 15

2. 60Miloš ZMEŠKAL 5 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt RT 32 HA2 0 20 20 20

3. 20 52Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS HA1+2000 20 12 0

4. 12 46Artur WODNIAK 456 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318IS HA1-2000 12 10 12

5. 8 38Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV Motorsport TeamBMW 318is HA1-2000 3 15 12

5. 10 38Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 6 12 10

7. 3 36François CHAZELLE 443 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi HA1-2000 4 10 10 6 3

8. 6 21Lukáš MATUŠEK 485 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 10 3 2

9. 4 17Jarek KASZYNSKI 466 PL Prosound RacingBMW 318 GTR HA1+2000 8 1 4

10. 16Leopold PLEVA 499 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 HA1-1300 8 8 0 0

11. 14Petr MACHÁČEK 434 CZ Lancia D-TeamLancia Delta Integrale HA1+2000 8 6

12. 12Stanislav PERDOCH 455 CZ BruntálHonda CRX  1500i HA1-2000 6 6 0 0

12. 12 DROMADER 457 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318iS HA1-2000 4 8

14. 7Vladimír HRADIL 480 CZ Bělkovice-LašťanyŠkoda 110 R HA1-1300 3 4

15. 0 6Martin KOLÁŘ 404 CZ Marko MotorsportŠkoda Spider 2000 B5 HA2 0 4 2

16. 5Milan PARČ 415 CZ Praha 4MTX 1.01 HA2 2 3 0 0

17. 2 4Martin KALIG 471 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 MK1 HA1-1300 2

18. 1 2Tomáš HERVERT 473 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 1

18. 2Miroslav MATĚJKA 437 CZ MMotorsportLancia Delta HF integrale HA1+2000 2 0

20. 0 1Jaroslav STRYJA 476 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 120LS MTX Rally HA1-1300 0 0 1 0 0

20. 1Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR/A HA1-1300 0 1

0Petr ŠVÁB 486 CZ SloupŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Vladimír KONICAR 441 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceBMW 2002 Ti HA1-2000 0

0Ján ONDREJKA 498 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0 0

0Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L HA1-1300 0 0

0Jan jun. BARICA 475 CZ Rezmont RacingDaihatsu Sharade HA1-1300 0 0

0Otakar TEYSCHL 490 CZ BrnoBritax Cooper HA1-1300 0 0
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Berg Cup Actual Cars

S1-1600

1. 10 90Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo 10 2020 1515

2. 20 80Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo 20 2020

3. 15 78Przemyslaw PAŠEK 399 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic 15 1212 1212

4. 8 56Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia 8 1010 1010

5. 12 54Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo 12 1515

6. 16Petr SYTAŘ 385 CZ StrrážoviceOpel Corsa 1,6 88

7. 6 12Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia 6

8. 10Filip CAKL 398 CZ KraliceFord Fiesta 64

8. 10Vilém KAŠPAR 397 CZ kuroslepyford fiesta 46

S1-2000

1. 20 97Antonín DANIEL 367 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhHonda Civic Type R 20 1520 1012

2. 12 79Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 TDi 15 120 2020

3. 15 67Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ LRT - SlomakHonda Civic Type R 12 20 128

4. 10 63Jaroslav WINTER 366 CZ DKP RacingHonda Civic Type R 10 1015 810

5. 8 40Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 8 610 44

6. 32Martin ŠABÍK 379 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus 812 66

7. 30Matěj ŘEHÁK 369 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R 1515

8. 6 12Piotr MICHALEWICZ 364 PL APM Michalewicz AutosportSeat Ibiza 6

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 120Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RR MotorsportBMW M3 20 2020 2020

S1+2000/4WD

1. 80Drahoslav ŠUBERT 8 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 2020 2020

2. 12 77Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 10 1515 1510

3. 15 71Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X 20 108 108

4. 20 65Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 15 06 1212

5. 10 54Richard MEIXNER 324 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacindMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 12 810 86

6. 39Peter VAHANČÍK 333 SK KrupinaMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1212 015

7. 9Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 322 CZ ŠternberkMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 63

8. 8Jan BARICA 335 SK Rezmont RacingSubaru Impreza 44

S2

1. 12 52Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT SchildornKTM X-Bow 0 2020

2. 20 40Michal VÍTEK 304 CZ SuperlightCaterham Superlight R500 20

3. 15 30Michal AXMAN 302 CZ Caterham racingCaterham CSR 15

4. 8 20Michal KRAMER 305 CZ Praha 4Caterham CSR 500 12

5. 15Pan PAROWKA 307 PL PRTKTM X - Bow 15

5. 15Irena STEĆ 306 PL Polonia Racing TeamKTM X - Bow 15

7. 10 10Daniel FRIEZEL 314 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow 0

7. 0 10Pavel TUČKA 301 CZ BrnoCaterham CSR 10

9. 6 6Bernd PICHLHOFER 316 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow 0

10. 4 4Mark PRECHT 315 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow 0

NA-2000

1. 20 100Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy MotorsportFord Escort RS 2000 20 2020 020

2. 30Ondřej TOMKOVIČ 280 CZ AK TišnovOpel Astra OPC 1515

6. 15 30Bohumil PFEIFER 284 CZ BrnoŠkoda Fabia 15

3. 12 24Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 283 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio sport 12

4. 10 20Grzegorz DUDEK 163 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf 3 16V 10
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NA+2000

1. 40Martin HUDEC 262 CZ MH RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 2020

2. 30Jaroslav PEŠL 261 CZ MH RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 1515

3. 24Michal KOVALČÍK 129 SK Slovakia Rally SystemŠkoda Octavia WRC 1212

4. 20Michal jr. KOVALČÍK 128 SK Slovakia Rally SystemŠkoda Octavia WRC 1010

E2SH

1. 20 100Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ LRT - LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 20 1515 1515

2. 80Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Eclipse Evo 650 2020 2020

E1-1400

1. 20 105Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 20 1515 1520

2. 15 74Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 15 1212 1010

3. 12 50Bronislav STEJSKAL 249 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car 12 010 88

4. 0 40Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI 0 2020

5. 10 32Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 10 84

5. 32Lukáš STUDENÝ 238 CZ Alcore motorsportŠkoda 110R 2012

7. 27Josef ŽÁK 245 CZ DK MontŠkoda 100 1215

8. 20Dušan MALEŇÁK 257 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 66 44

9. 18Miloslav ŠUSTR 248 CZ BP Autosport BruntálŠkoda Favorit 108

10. 12Damian BORYCKI 244 PL Euromal Racing TeamSuzuki Swift Ninja 66

0 0Pavel CHOVANEC 254 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta 0

0Tomáš PETRLÍK 260 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 0

E1-1600

1. 80Vojtěch STANĚK 204 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingPeugeot 106 maxi 2020 2020

2. 57Vojtěch MACEK 202 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 110R 1500 1512 1515

3. 20 52Tomáš PETRLÍK 200 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 20 120

4. 15 30Jan JÍNĚ 234 CZ AMC-ChrudimHonda CRX 15

5. 0 15Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ nc powerVW Golf 1 0 015

6. 12Jiří MEDUNA 213 CZ UdelejsisamsportPeugeot 106 012

E1-2000

1. 20 115Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Boháč Milan s.r.o.Renault Clio 20 2020 1520

2. 15 83Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ Nevik-racerŠkoda Octavia 15 153 2015

3. 10 68Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R 12 1210 1212

4. 12 56Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI 6 812 810

5. 8 37Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi 8 66 36

7. 23Stanislav nejml. FIRTL 199 CZ KyjovŠkoda Octavia TDi 015 08

8. 21Jaroslav ZEMÁNEK 195 CZ TišnovFiat Punto JTD 108 03

9. 14Bohumil PFEIFER 284 CZ BrnoŠkoda Fabia 104

10. 0 10Matěj ŘEHÁK 186 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R 10

11. 8Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav  přeprava osobOpel corsa B 44

11. 8Jan SOUČEK 170 CZ JS racing TEAMFord Focus RS-12 62

13. 5Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 169 CZ Alex  Racing TeamRenault Clio Sport 3 20

13. 5Pavel BARAN 197 CZ Újez nad lesyRenault Clio Sport 41

15. 2Pavel ČERVENKA 176 CZ Duo Racing TeamFord Escort RS2000 2

15. 2Petr VAŠÍČEK 175 CZ Duo Racing TeamFord Escort RS2000 2

E1+2000/2WD

1. 15 70Martin JUHAS 131 SK GalantaBMW M3 15 2020

2. 58Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto Duchoň racing teamBMW 325 coupe E36 2020 810

3. 20 40Tomáš ERDÉLYI 159 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E36 20

4. 30Michal KRETZ 132 CZ KLM motorsportŠkoda Fabia S2000 T 0 1515
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5. 24David NOVOTNÝ 151 CZ DMN racing teamŠkoda  Favorit Turbo 1212

6. 10 22Luboš SÁZAVA 134 CZ GMS Mados Racing TeamBMW 130i 12

7. 12 12Rudolf NEISSER 135 CZ DragonNissan 350 Z 0

8. 10Jindřich GEREŠ 130 CZ DK-montChevrolet Corvette 10

E1+2000/4WD

1. 20 120Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 20 2020 2020

2. 6 64Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru impreza WRX STI N14 8 1010 1515

3. 8 62Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 10 128 1212

4. 15 60Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 15 1515 00

5. 10 30Rado CIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution 12 8 0

6. 12 18Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quattro 6

7. 12Oldřich LUPAČ 100 CZ KyjovMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 012

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo 0

E2/C-1600

1. 10 92Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV Motorsport TeamFiks 01 12 1515 2020

2. 15 62Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 15 1220

3. 20 60Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK 20 200

4. 12 44Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 10 1012

5. 8 16Jiří SVOBODA 62 CZ Nutrend RacingRadical SR3 8

E2/C-2000

1. 20 120Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F 20 2020 2020

2. 15 90Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 15 1515 1515

E2/C+2000

1. 15 115David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F 20 2020 2020

2. 12 54Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus 12 015 15

3. 20 35Marek RYBNÍČEK 2003 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamNorma M20F 15

Berg Cup Historic Cars

HA1-1300

1. 20 75Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130 RS 15 2020

2. 15 65Lukáš MATUŠEK 485 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS 20 1515

3. 56Leopold PLEVA 499 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 2020 88

4. 8 32Jaroslav STRYJA 476 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 120LS MTX Rally 8 120 22

5. 30Vladimír HRADIL 480 CZ Bělkovice-LašťanyŠkoda 110 R 1515

6. 12 24Martin KALIG 471 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 MK1 12

6. 24Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR/A 1212

8. 10 20Tomáš HERVERT 473 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS 10

9. 16Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L 106

9. 16Otakar TEYSCHL 490 CZ BrnoBritax Cooper 610

11. 8Jan jun. BARICA 475 CZ Rezmont RacingDaihatsu Sharade 44

12. 6Ján ONDREJKA 498 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 130 RS 33

0Petr ŠVÁB 486 CZ SloupŠkoda 120 00 0

HA1-2000

1. 20 120Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ nc powerLada 2105 VFTS 20 2020 2020

2. 10 68François CHAZELLE 443 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi 12 1212 1012

3. 15 60Artur WODNIAK 456 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318IS 15 1515

4. 12 52Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV Motorsport TeamBMW 318is 10 1515

5. 28Stanislav PERDOCH 455 CZ BruntálHonda CRX  1500i 1010 08

6. 22 DROMADER 457 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318iS 1210
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0Vladimír KONICAR 441 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceBMW 2002 Ti 0

HA1+2000

1. 20 60Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS 20 20 0

2. 15 57Jarek KASZYNSKI 466 PL Prosound RacingBMW 318 GTR 15 1512

3. 40Petr MACHÁČEK 434 CZ Lancia D-TeamLancia Delta Integrale 2020

4. 15Miroslav MATĚJKA 437 CZ MMotorsportLancia Delta HF integrale 015

HA2

1. 60Miloš ZMEŠKAL 5 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt RT 32 200 2020

1. 60Milan PARČ 415 CZ Praha 4MTX 1.01 1515 1515

3. 0 32Martin KOLÁŘ 404 CZ Marko MotorsportŠkoda Spider 2000 B5 0 1220
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1. 20 120Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 20 2020 2020

2. 45Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 169 CZ Alex  Racing TeamRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 15 1515

3. 12Irena STEĆ 306 PL Polonia Racing TeamKTM X - Bow S2 12
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1. 15 75Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 15 1512 108

1. 20 75Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo S1-1600 20 2015

3. 40Stanislav nejml. FIRTL 199 CZ KyjovŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 020 020

4. 0 35Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0 2015

5. 27Pavel BARAN 197 CZ Újez nad lesyRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 1512

6. 12 24Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 12

7. 22Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L HA1-1300 1210

8. 14Jan jun. BARICA 475 CZ Rezmont RacingDaihatsu Sharade HA1-1300 86

9. 12Pavel ČERVENKA 176 CZ Duo Racing TeamFord Escort RS2000 E1-2000 12

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0
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1. 15 115David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 20 2020 2020

2. 20 92Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Eclipse Evo 650 E2SH 15 1215 1515

3. 10 71Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C-2000 12 1510 1212

4. 3 45Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 8 108 610

5. 6 44Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 6 86 108

6. 12 38Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 10 012 4

7. 21Drahoslav ŠUBERT 8 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 43 86

8. 4 18Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI E1+2000/4WD 4 64 00

9. 8 13Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 3 20

10. 7Martin HUDEC 262 CZ MH RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII NA+2000 43

11. 0 5Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ LRT - LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 0 32 00

11. 2 5Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Boháč Milan s.r.o.Renault Clio E1-2000 2 10 00

11. 5Jaroslav PEŠL 261 CZ MH RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 NA+2000 32

14. 0 3Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 0 01 20

15. 0 2Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 0 00 11

15. 1 2Michal VÍTEK 304 CZ SuperlightCaterham Superlight R500 S2 1

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 00 00

0 0Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru impreza WRX STI N14 E1+2000/4WD 0 00 00

0 0Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi E1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Jaroslav WINTER 366 CZ DKP RacingHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Antonín DANIEL 367 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 E1-1400 0 00 00

0 0Jaroslav STRYJA 476 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 120LS MTX Rally HA1-1300 0 00 00

0 0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0 00 00

0 0Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RR MotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 00 00

0 0Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy MotorsportFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 0 00 00

0 0Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 0 00 00

0 0Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ nc powerLada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ Nevik-racerŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Richard MEIXNER 324 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacindMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000/4WD 0 00 00

0 0Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 TDi S1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Bronislav STEJSKAL 249 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1400 0 00 00

0 0Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0 00 00

0 0Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 00 00

0 0Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 00

0 0Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 00

0 0Tomáš PETRLÍK 200 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 00

0 0Martin KOLÁŘ 404 CZ Marko MotorsportŠkoda Spider 2000 B5 HA2 0 00

0 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ nc powerVW Golf 1 E1-1600 0 00

0 0Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0 00

0 0Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0 00

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 257 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 E1-1400 00 00

0Leopold PLEVA 499 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 HA1-1300 00 00

0Miloš ZMEŠKAL 5 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt RT 32 HA2 00 00
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0Vojtěch STANĚK 204 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingPeugeot 106 maxi E1-1600 00 00

0Jaroslav ZEMÁNEK 195 CZ TišnovFiat Punto JTD E1-2000 00 00

0Vojtěch MACEK 202 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 110R 1500 E1-1600 00 00

0Stanislav PERDOCH 455 CZ BruntálHonda CRX  1500i HA1-2000 00 00

0Milan PARČ 415 CZ Praha 4MTX 1.01 HA2 00 00

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto Duchoň racing teamBMW 325 coupe E36 E1+2000/2WD 00 00

0Stanislav nejml. FIRTL 199 CZ KyjovŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 00 00

0Petr ŠVÁB 486 CZ SloupŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 00 0

0Ondřej TOMKOVIČ 280 CZ AK TišnovOpel Astra OPC NA-2000 00

0Miloslav ŠUSTR 248 CZ BP Autosport BruntálŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 00

0Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav  přeprava osobOpel corsa B E1-2000 00

0Oldřich LUPAČ 100 CZ KyjovMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E1+2000/4WD 00

0Vladimír HRADIL 480 CZ Bělkovice-LašťanyŠkoda 110 R HA1-1300 00

0 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ LRT - SlomakHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 00

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 169 CZ Alex  Racing TeamRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 00

0Pavel ČERVENKA 176 CZ Duo Racing TeamFord Escort RS2000 E1-2000 0

0 0Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS HA1+2000 0 0 0

0Michal KRETZ 132 CZ KLM motorsportŠkoda Fabia S2000 T E1+2000/2WD 0 00

0Vladimír KONICAR 441 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceBMW 2002 Ti HA1-2000 0

0Petr VAŠÍČEK 175 CZ Duo Racing TeamFord Escort RS2000 E1-2000 0

0 0Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0 00

0 0Lukáš MATUŠEK 485 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0 00

0 0Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 00

0 0Bohumil PFEIFER 284 CZ BrnoŠkoda Fabia E1-2000 0 00

0 0Pavel CHOVANEC 254 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0 0Jan JÍNĚ 234 CZ AMC-ChrudimHonda CRX E1-1600 0

0 0Luboš SÁZAVA 134 CZ GMS Mados Racing TeamBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Tomáš HERVERT 473 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0

0 0Martin KALIG 471 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 MK1 HA1-1300 0

0 0Michal AXMAN 302 CZ Caterham racingCaterham CSR S2 0

0 0Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0

0 0Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 283 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio sport NA-2000 0

0 0Matěj ŘEHÁK 186 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R E1-2000 0

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Pavel TUČKA 301 CZ BrnoCaterham CSR S2 0

0 0Rudolf NEISSER 135 CZ DragonNissan 350 Z E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Michal KRAMER 305 CZ Praha 4Caterham CSR 500 S2 0

0 0Jiří SVOBODA 62 CZ Nutrend RacingRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 0

0Josef ŽÁK 245 CZ DK MontŠkoda 100 E1-1400 00

0David NOVOTNÝ 151 CZ DMN racing teamŠkoda  Favorit Turbo E1+2000/2WD 00

0Miroslav MATĚJKA 437 CZ MMotorsportLancia Delta HF integrale HA1+2000 00

0Jan SOUČEK 170 CZ JS racing TEAMFord Focus RS-12 E1-2000 00

0Petr MACHÁČEK 434 CZ Lancia D-TeamLancia Delta Integrale HA1+2000 00

0Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L HA1-1300 00

0Jiří MEDUNA 213 CZ UdelejsisamsportPeugeot 106 E1-1600 00

0Jan jun. BARICA 475 CZ Rezmont RacingDaihatsu Sharade HA1-1300 00

0Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR/A HA1-1300 00

0Pavel BARAN 197 CZ Újez nad lesyRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 00

0Lukáš STUDENÝ 238 CZ Alcore motorsportŠkoda 110R E1-1400 00

0Matěj ŘEHÁK 369 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R S1-2000 00
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0Otakar TEYSCHL 490 CZ BrnoBritax Cooper HA1-1300 00

0Filip CAKL 398 CZ KraliceFord Fiesta S1-1600 00

0Petr SYTAŘ 385 CZ StrrážoviceOpel Corsa 1,6 S1-1600 00

0Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 322 CZ ŠternberkMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 00

0Vilém KAŠPAR 397 CZ kuroslepyford fiesta S1-1600 00

0Jindřich GEREŠ 130 CZ DK-montChevrolet Corvette E1+2000/2WD 0

0Tomáš PETRLÍK 260 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0
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1. 15 95Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 15 1515 2015

2. 60Peter VAHANČÍK 333 SK KrupinaMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000/4WD 2020 020

3. 12 58Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV Motorsport TeamFiks 01 E2/C-1600 10 1212 66

4. 10 40Martin JUHAS 131 SK GalantaBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 8 1210

4. 20 40Tomáš ERDÉLYI 159 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E36 E1+2000/2WD 20

6. 8 30Rado CIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution E1+2000/4WD 12 10 0

7. 27Michal KOVALČÍK 129 SK Slovakia Rally SystemŠkoda Octavia WRC NA+2000 1512

8. 25Martin ŠABÍK 379 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 810 43

9. 16Jan BARICA 335 SK Rezmont RacingSubaru Impreza S1+2000/4WD 88

10. 14Michal jr. KOVALČÍK 128 SK Slovakia Rally SystemŠkoda Octavia WRC NA+2000 104

11. 5Ján ONDREJKA 498 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 32
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1. 8 72Przemyslaw PAŠEK 399 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic S1-1600 12 1515 1012

2. 15 70Artur WODNIAK 456 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318IS HA1-2000 20 2015

3. 12 60Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV Motorsport TeamBMW 318is HA1-2000 8 2020

4. 10 43Jarek KASZYNSKI 466 PL Prosound RacingBMW 318 GTR HA1+2000 15 126

5. 20 30Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quattro E1+2000/4WD 10

6. 25 DROMADER 457 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318iS HA1-2000 1510

7. 20Pan PAROWKA 307 PL PRTKTM X - Bow S2 20

8. 14Damian BORYCKI 244 PL Euromal Racing TeamSuzuki Swift Ninja E1-1400 68

9. 6 12Grzegorz DUDEK 163 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf 3 16V NA-2000 6

10. 4 8Piotr MICHALEWICZ 364 PL APM Michalewicz AutosportSeat Ibiza S1-2000 4

10. 8Irena STEĆ 306 PL Polonia Racing TeamKTM X - Bow S2 8
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5. 20 60Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT SchildornKTM X-Bow S2 0 2020

4. 0 40Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0 2020

3. 15 15Daniel FRIEZEL 314 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

2. 12 12Bernd PICHLHOFER 316 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

1. 10 10Mark PRECHT 315 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0
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TEAM TROPHY

Liqui Moly Berg-Cup
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Liqui Moly Komvet Racing Team 3601. 6060 6060 60 60

20 (120) 120Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 20 2020 2020

20 (115) 115Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Eclipse Evo 650 E2SH 15 2020 2020

15 (115) 100David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 20 2020 2020

20 (120) 40Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C-2000 20 2020 2020

15 (60) 0Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI E1+2000/4WD 15 1515 00

(80) 0Drahoslav ŠUBERT 8 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 2020 2020

Lemurs Racing Team 3552. 6060 6060 60 55

20 (115) 100Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Boháč Milan s.r.o.Renault Clio E1-2000 20 2020 1520

20 (100) 100Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy MotorsportFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 20 2020 020

20 (120) 80Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RR MotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 20 2020 2020

20 (100) 55Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ LRT - LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 20 1515 1515

(40) 20Miloš ZMEŠKAL 5 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt RT 32 HA2 2020

15 (67) 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ LRT - SlomakHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 12 20 128

A.M.S.R.T. 3123. 4750 5050 55 60

20 (120) 120Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ nc powerLada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 20 2020 2020

15 (83) 80Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ Nevik-racerŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 15 153 2015

12 (79) 55Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 TDi S1-2000 15 120 2020

12 (77) 42Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 10 1515 1510

0 (15) 15Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ nc powerVW Golf 1 E1-1600 0 015

KV Motosport 2944. 5555 4238 52 52

20 (80) 80Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo S1-1600 20 2020

10 (92) 70Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV Motorsport TeamFiks 01 E2/C-1600 12 1515 2020

20 (65) 59Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 15 06 1212

15 (71) 35Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 20 108 108

12 (52) 30Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV Motorsport TeamBMW 318is HA1-2000 10 1515

8 (62) 20Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 10 128 1212

REC 2895. 5555 5555 42 27

15 (90) 75Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 15 1515 1515

20 (60) 60Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS HA1+2000 20 20 0

20 (60) 60Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 20 200

0 (40) 40Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0 2020

12 (54) 30Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 12 015 15

10 (68) 24Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 12 1210 1212

DKP Racing 2026. 3026 3747 34 28

(57) 57Antonín DANIEL 367 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 1520 1012

10 (68) 56François CHAZELLE 443 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi HA1-2000 12 1212 1012

12 (56) 48Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 6 812 810

(43) 25Jaroslav WINTER 366 CZ DKP RacingHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 1015 810

8 (37) 16Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi E1-2000 8 66 36

DECAM Motorsport 1767. 2222 4347 21 21

10 (90) 90Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 10 2020 1515

12 (54) 54Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 12 1515

(32) 32Martin ŠABÍK 379 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 812 66
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